
Cycling – Track Events Results 

 

Flying 200 Surname Firstname Gender 

Rider 

No. Age Category Town State Time Place 

   Wray Neil Male 31 75-79 Mentone VIC 14.59 1 

   Pankhurst Bob Male 72 70-74 Winkie SA 15.69 1 

   Freak Robert Male 51 65-69 Unley SA 13.86 1 

   Wohlers David Male 39 65-69 Wangaratta VIC 14.25 2 

   Taylor Don Male 24 60-64 Cairns QLD 15.91 1 

   Bird David Male 41 55-59 Alice Springs NT 14.4 3 

   Good Keith  Male 33 55-59 Kununurra WA 14.34 2 

   Hansen Kym Male 71 55-59 Alice Springs NT 12.6 1 

   Heyburn Michael Male 43 50-54 Alice Springs NT 13.92 2 

   Koop Andrew Male 20 50-54 Alice Springs NT 13.69 1 

   Cullen Stephen Male 40 45-49 Alice Springs NT 12.97 1 

   Basso Adrian Male 82 45-49 Alice Springs NT 13.57 2 

   Hearndon Mark Male 45 45-49 Darwin NT 14.46 3 

   Smith Daniel Male 10 35-39 Alice Springs NT 12.95 1 

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   



Cycling – Track Events Results 

 

Scratch 

Race 1 Surname Firstname Gender 

Rider 

No. Age Category Town State Time 

Category 

Place 

Overall 

Place 

  Wray Neil Male 31 75-79 Mentone VIC   1 3 

  Pankhurst Bob Male 72 70-74 Winkie SA   1 4 

  Freak Robert Male 51 65-69 Unley SA 14.13 1 1 

  Wohlers David Male 39 65-69 Wangaratta VIC   2 2 

  Taylor Don Male 24 60-64 Cairnss QLD   1 5 

Scratch 

Race 2 Surname Firstname Gender 

Rider 

No. Age Category Town State Time 

Category 

Place 

Overall 

Place 

  Bird David Male 41 55-59 Alice Springs NT   3 9 

  Good Keith  Male 33 55-59 Kununurra WA   2 4 

  Hansen Kym Male 71 55-59 Alice Springs NT 15.28 1 1 

  Heyburn Michael Male 43 50-54 Alice Springs NT   2 3 

  Koop Andrew Male 20 50-54 Alice Springs NT   2 5 

  Basso Adrian Male 82 45-49 Alice Springs NT   2 6 

  Cullen Stephen Male 40 45-49 Alice Springs NT   1 2 

  Herndon Mark Male 45 45-49 Darwin NT   3 8 

  Smith Daniel Male 10 35-39 Alice Springs NT   1 7 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                 

 



Cycling – Track Events Results 

 

 

Match 

Sprint Surname Firstname Gender 

Rider 

No. Age Category Town State Time Place 

 Race 1 Wray Neil Male 31 75-79 Mentone VIC 14.77 Gold 

   Pankhurst Bob Male 72 70-74 Winkie SA   Gold 

 Race 2 Freak Robert Male 51 65-69 Unley SA 13.51 Gold 

   Wohlers David Male 39 65-69 Wangaratta VIC   Silver 

   Taylor Don Male 24 60-64 Cairns QLD   Gold 

 Race 3 Bird David Male 41 55-59 Alice Springs NT   Silver 

   Good Keith  Male 33 55-59 Kununurra WA   Bronze 

   Hansen Kym Male 71 55-59 Alice Springs NT   Gold 

 Race 4 Heyburn Michael Male 43 50-54 Alice Springs NT 14.46 Silver 

   Koop Andrew Male 20 50-54 Alice Springs NT 14.46 Gold 

 Race 5 Cullen Stephen Male 40 45-49 Alice Springs NT   Gold 

   Basso Adrian Male 82 45-49 Alice Springs NT   Bronze 

   Herndon Mark Male 45 45-49 Darwin NT   Silver 

   Smith Daniel Male 10 35-39 Alice Springs NT   Gold 

 
 


